MARK JOUR
CALENDAZ!

11/12
1112
11115
1116
11122
11/23
11129
12/02
12/06
12/07
12/10
12/14

11:30
5:15
6:00

515
10:00
515
6:30
11:30
515

OCC Boxes Due

Finance Committee Meeting
Choir Practice

Vestry Meeting
Ham/Turkey Pickup
Happy Thanksgiving!
Choir Practice

ECW Ornament Exchange
Choir Practice

ECM Social

Finance Meeting

Choir Practice



