MARK YOUR CALENDAR!

11/12		OCC Boxes Due
11/12	11:30	Finance Committee Meeting
11/15	5:15	Choir Practice
11/16	6:00	Vestry Meeting
11/22		Ham/Turkey Pickup
11/23		Happy Thanksgiving!
11/29	5:15	Choir Practice
12/02	10:00	ECW Ornament Exchange
12/06	5:15	Choir Practice
12/07	6:30	ECM Social
12/10	11:30	Finance Meeting
12/14	5:15	Choir Practice